Date
04/09/25

11/09/25

18/09/25

25/09/25

02/10/25

09/10/25

16/10/25

23/10/25

30/10/25

06/11/25

13/11/25

20/11/25

27/111/25

04/12/25

11/12/25

18/12/25

25/12/25

01/01/26

08/01/26

15/01/26

22/01/26

29/01/26

05/02/26

12/02/26

19/02/26
26/02/26

05/03/26
12/03/26

Bar Staff
Tina & Jenny
Warren Jones & Karl Oldham
Ricky Gregory & Justin Capitao
Richard & Debbie Dill
Kyran Dill & Tom Winterbottom

Peter Mitch & Mark Milne

Christine Walker & Anna Capitao
JD & Kim Jones
Chris Julian & Aden Berthelsen
Jason Wech & Scott Innis
Sarah Dodds & Jen Argyle
John & Evelyn Gauntlett
Finbar & Gene Lewis

Dave Harvey & Wayde McMahon

Charles Pallister & Cole Brown
Bevan Wech & Raoul Robertson
Closed For Christmas
Closed For Christmas
Tina & Jenny
Warren Jones & Karl Oldham
Ricky Gregory & Justin Capitao
Richard & Debbie Dill

Kyran Dill & Tom Winterbottom
Peter Mitch & Mark Milne

Christine Walker & Anna Capitao
JD & Kim Jones

Chris Julian & Aden Berthelsen
Jason Wech & Scott Innis

Manager
Seth Thackray
David Lark
Steve Dill
Sam Ryburn
Liam Jones

Kevin Forde

Peter Hudson
John Sanderson
Sam Ryburn
Mike Paddison
David Lark
Seth Thackray
Steve Dill

Liam Jones

Kevin Forde
Peter Hudson
Closed For Christmas
Closed For Christmas
John Sanderson
Kevin Forde
Mike Paddison
David Lark

John Sanderson

Steve Dill

Liam Jones
Sam Ryburn

Peter Hudson
Seth Thackray



19/03/26 Sarah Dodds & Jen Argyle Sam Ryburn
26/03/26 John & Evelyn Gauntlett Mike Paddison



